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Metropolitano 1 - Infantiles B - 12/5/2018

Cuenta de Medallas

Combinar: Hombres + Mujeres

BroncePlataOro TotalEquipo

Club Remeros Mercedes 20 4 3 27

3316 22Individual
Relevo 014 5

Piscina Departamental Florida 8 7 2 17

256 13Individual
Relevo 022 4

Complejo Deportivo Ituzaingo 4 8 5 17

374 14Individual
Relevo 210 3

Club Banco Prevision Social 3 4 1 8

133 7Individual
Relevo 010 1

Andresito 0 5 2 7

250 7Individual
Plaza de Deportes N°7 0 3 4 7

420 6Individual
Relevo 010 1

Polideportivo Tacuarembo 0 1 3 4

110 2Individual
Relevo 200 2

Plaza Bella Union 0 1 1 2

110 2Individual
Piscina Climatizada San Jose 0 0 4 4

400 4Individual
Asociacion Cristiana deJovenes 0 0 3 3

300 3Individual
Club Neptuno 0 0 2 2

100 1Individual
Relevo 100 1

Club Deportivo Artigas 0 0 2 2

200 2Individual
Club Urunday Universitario 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
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Metropolitano 1 - Infantiles B - 12/5/2018

Cuenta de Medallas

Hombres

BroncePlataOro TotalEquipo

Club Remeros Mercedes 13 1 2 16

2111 14Individual
Relevo 002 2

Complejo Deportivo Ituzaingo 3 5 1 9

143 8Individual
Relevo 010 1

Piscina Departamental Florida 1 3 0 4

021 3Individual
Relevo 010 1

Andresito 0 5 1 6

150 6Individual
Polideportivo Tacuarembo 0 1 2 3

110 2Individual
Relevo 100 1

Plaza de Deportes N°7 0 0 3 3

300 3Individual
Club Neptuno 0 0 2 2

100 1Individual
Relevo 100 1

Piscina Climatizada San Jose 0 0 2 2

200 2Individual
Club Urunday Universitario 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Plaza Bella Union 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Asociacion Cristiana deJovenes 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
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Metropolitano 1 - Infantiles B - 12/5/2018

Cuenta de Medallas

Mujeres

BroncePlataOro TotalEquipo

Piscina Departamental Florida 6 3 2 11

235 10Individual
Relevo 001 1

Club Remeros Mercedes 6 2 1 9

125 8Individual
Relevo 001 1

Club Banco Prevision Social 3 4 1 8

133 7Individual
Relevo 010 1

Complejo Deportivo Ituzaingo 1 3 4 8

231 6Individual
Relevo 200 2

Plaza de Deportes N°7 0 3 1 4

120 3Individual
Relevo 010 1

Plaza Bella Union 0 1 0 1

010 1Individual
Piscina Climatizada San Jose 0 0 2 2

200 2Individual
Club Deportivo Artigas 0 0 2 2

200 2Individual
Asociacion Cristiana deJovenes 0 0 2 2

200 2Individual
Andresito 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual


